Seeking a Home Tutor for the In-person Supplementary Programme?

The In-person Supplementary Programme to Support the Education and/or Care Needs of Pupils with Complex
Needs scheme is a temporary measure during this period of school closure, in February 2021. The four-week
programme (20 hours) can commence from 11 February and can be used by families at any time up until the end
of April.

These hours supplement existing school provision provided remotely, therefore they cannot be delivered during
the school day. They can however be delivered outside of the normal school day and/or at weekends if necessary.

School Management will identify eligible children and bring the scheme to the attention of parents of eligible
pupils. Where parents wish to participate in the scheme, schools will complete Part 1 of the Grant Claim Form and
provide it to parents. School Management will make every effort to support parents in securing the services of a
teacher or SNA who is known to the school.

In the event that a teacher/SNA could not be secured through the school to support your child the following list
of websites may be of assistance to you.

It is important for parents or guardians to satisfy themselves on the appropriateness of potential home tutors,
including their Garda vetting status.

Please note that these are private web addresses and the links to these pages are provided as an information
guide only. These pages have not been established or vetted by the NCSE. We cannot accept responsibility for
any tutors recruited through these pages. Nor can we accept responsibility for any errors, omissions or
misleading statements on these pages, or on any site to which these pages connect nor may inclusion on the
NCSE website be taken as an endorsement of these sites, their contents or practices.

Access to and use of the information herein is entirely at the risk of the user. Thg NCSE shall not be liable,
directly or indirectly, to the user or any other third party for any damage resulting from the use of the
information contained or implied in the NCSE website.

Name of Organisation Weblink

School Days https://www.schooldays.ie/articles/Teachers-available-for-July-
Provision )

July Provision https://julyprovision.com/

Education Posts https://www.educationposts.ie/

Gumtree https://www.gumtree.ie/

Rollercoaster https://rollercoaster.ie/community/education/

Home Tutors https://hometutors.ie/special-needs/
https://rollercoaster.ie/community/special-needs/

Tutor Hub https://www.tutorhub.ie/

Autism Services Ireland www.autismservicesire@gmail.com .

First Tutors https://www firsttutors.com/ireland/town/dublin/learning-disabilities-
grinds.php




